
Lot Com Bags Trader 1 Price1 Price2 DIFF.

A0001 RASHI 3 TSS 28632 28319 313

A0002 CHALI 12 TSS 27492 27379 113

TSS 6-2-2016

A0002 CHALI 12 TSS 27492 27379 113

A0003 B.G. 1 ANDAGI 18599 18435 164

A0004 KE.BETTE 1 NOOR 23809 23699 110

A0005 BETTE 2 TSS 26902 26030 872

A0006 RASHI 4 TSS 28532 26369 2163

A0007 OLD RASHI 1 RUHINA 21000 19090 1910A0007 OLD RASHI 1 RUHINA 21000 19090 1910

A0008 KOLE 1 JTS 15099 13509 1590

A0009 MURI 1 JTS 16069 15099 970

A0010 K.G. 1 NGB 20699 19209 1490

A0011 CHALI 3 CAMPCO 22861 22792 69

A0012 RASHI 2 TSS 28302 27319 983

A0013 CHALI 2 CAMPCO 22001 21692 309A0013 CHALI 2 CAMPCO 22001 21692 309

A0014 MURI 1 RUHINA 18099 18039 60

A0015 KOKA 1 MTH 14297 14039 258

A0016 NEW CHALI 2 CAMPCO 22501 22292 209

A0017 CH.KEMP 1 MTH 17288 15819 1469

A0018 B.G. 1 MTH 17660 16589 1071A0018 B.G. 1 MTH 17660 16589 1071

A0019 CHALI 10 CAMPCO 27401 27299 102

A0020 CHALI 5 CAMPCO 23601 23499 102

A0021 BT RASHI 1 TSS 28202 27699 503

A0022 BETTE 1 TAMIM 23709 23519 190

A0023 GOT BETTE 1 SOT 16699 13619 3080

A0024 OLD RASHI 1 TSS 27652 27380 272A0024 OLD RASHI 1 TSS 27652 27380 272

A0025 CHALI 6 CAMPCO 23501 23489 12

A0026 CHALI 7 CAMPCO 23001 22792 209

A0027 CHALI 6 CAMPCO 23509 23469 40

A0028 ARAGERE 1 LT 18569 18066 503

A0029 NEW CHALI 1 CHANDRA 22499 22499 0A0029 NEW CHALI 1 CHANDRA 22499 22499 0

A0030 KOKA 1 ABUSHAMA 14589 14399 190

A0031 RASHI 1 TSS 28212 27410 802

A0032 CHALI 3 TSS 27302 27301 1



A0033 CHALI 1 S&S 21099 20699 400

A0034 K.G. 1 SOT 16299 16019 280

A0035 CH.KEMP 1 SOT 18699 18271 428

A0036 BETTE 1 TSS 27422 26499 923

A0037 B.G. 1 ANDAGI 17899 17571 328

A0038 KOKA 1 RTS 13299 12429 870A0038 KOKA 1 RTS 13299 12429 870

A0039 NEW CHALI 1 STCO 23392 23099 293

A0040 CHALI 3 CAMPCO 27501 27299 202

A0041 CHALI 3 NANDI 21092 21000 92

A0042 B.G. 1 ANDAGI 17299 17166 133

A0043 KOKA 1 NST 13399 12199 1200

A0044 RASHI 4 TSS 28512 25119

A0043 KOKA 1 NST 13399 12199

A0044 RASHI 4 TSS 28512 25119 3393

A0045 GOT BETTE 1 RUHINA 22099 21889 210

A0046 MURI 1 SINDHURA 19619 19339 280

A0047 KE.BETTE 1 TSS 25912 24869 1043

A0048 BETTE 1 SINDHURA 28319 28092 227

A0049 BETTE 1 GVG 26680 26512 168A0049 BETTE 1 GVG 26680 26512 168

A0050 KE.BETTE 3 TSS 23912 23719 193

A0051 RASHI 9 TSS 28702 27199 1503

A0052 BETTE 4 TSS 25812 25221 591

A0053 CHALI 1 CAMPCO 22701 21900 801

A0054 KOKA 1 ABUSHAMA 15889 15709 180

A0055 B.G. 1 GSTK 17225 16889A0055 B.G. 1 GSTK 17225 16889 336

A0056 CHALI 1 CAMPCO 22501 21392 1109

A0057 B.G. 1 MTH 16880 16589 291

A0058 CH.KEMP 1 RUHINA 18599 17699 900

A0059 KOKA 1 JTS 14090 12329 1761

A0060 RASHI 11 TSS 27672 0 27672A0060 RASHI 11 TSS 27672 0 27672

A0061 CHALI 1 CAMPCO 22509 22369 140

A0062 OLD RASHI 1 GVG 26380 25699 681

A0063 CH.KEMP 1 SOT 18299 18275 24

A0064 B.G. 1 SRTS 21693 21400 293

A0065 BETTE 1 TSS 26812 26080 732

A0066 KOKA 1 ABUSHAMA 16619 15618A0066 KOKA 1 ABUSHAMA 16619 15618 1001

A0067 CHALI 2 HT 22700 22699 1

A0068 BETTE 1 TSS 27312 26499 813

A0069 B.G. 1 MTH 17425 16869 556



A0070 RASHI 2 TAMIM 23899 23288 611

A0071 CHALI 1 CAMPCO 22509 21255 1254

A0072 B.G. 1 ANDAGI 17099 16889 210

A0073 KOKA 1 RTK 14189 13890 299

A0074 NEW CHALI 4 STCO 23692 23661 31

A0075 CHALI 7 CAMPCO 27401 27372 29A0075 CHALI 7 CAMPCO 27401 27372 29

A0076 RASHI 3 TSS 27812 27080 732

A0077 BETTE 1 NOOR 22999 22869 130

A0078 BETTE 1 GST 26099 25119 980

A0079 NEW CHALI 1 S&S 22019 21699 320

A0080 LA B GOT 1 MTH 14571 14019 552

A0081 B.G. 1 GSTK 18045 17599

A0080 LA B GOT 1 MTH 14571 14019

A0081 B.G. 1 GSTK 18045 17599 446

A0082 NEW CHALI 1 CAMPCO 22701 21589 1112

A0083 RASHI 4 TSS 28752 28019 733

A0084 DBL CHALI 1 CAMPCO 27569 27552 17

A0085 B.G. 1 SRTS 21893 21400 493

A0086 CHALI 3 ARCO 27099 26761 338A0086 CHALI 3 ARCO 27099 26761 338

A0087 ARAGERE 2 SOT 17199 16275 924

A0088 KOKA 1 AGB 11329 10101 1228

A0089 CH.KEMP 1 RUHINA 16611 16419 192

A0090 K.G. 1 SINDHURA 20189 19209 980

A0091 NEW CHALI 1 LT 21219 20899 320

A0092 B.G. 1 SOT 16699 15166A0092 B.G. 1 SOT 16699 15166 1533

A0093 KOKA 1 NOOR 15219 14401 818

A0094 11-CHALI 1 LT 20411 19500 911

A0095 BETTE 1 SINDHURA 22869 22589 280

A0096 11-CHALI 1 RUHINA 20400 19275 1125

A0097 RASHI 2 TSS 27612 26480 1132A0097 RASHI 2 TSS 27612 26480 1132

A0098 NEW CHALI 3 CAMPCO 22809 21589 1220

A0099 RASHI 1 TSS 27802 26980 822

A0100 BETTE 1 NGB 23299 23209 90

A0101 RASHI 1 NETRAVATI 28129 27602 527

A0102 MURI 1 ANAS 23699 22619 1080

A0103 BETTE 1 NGB 23309 23099A0103 BETTE 1 NGB 23309 23099 210

A0104 GOT BETTE 1 NGB 19209 18690 519

A0105 MURI RASHI 1 TSS 26702 24619 2083

A0106 DNK CHALI 1 RUHINA 12011 11090 921



A0107 OLD RASHI 2 SINDHURA 22619 19019 3600

A0108 MURI RASHI 1 TSS 24952 23899 1053

A0109 BETTE 2 TSS 25922 24869 1053

A0110 RASHI 2 TSS 28412 26950 1462

A0111 B.G. 1 DEEPA 21500 20111 1389

A0112 KOKA 1 ABUSHAMA 16089 14201 1888A0112 KOKA 1 ABUSHAMA 16089 14201 1888

A0113 CH.KEMP 1 TAMIM 20219 19199 1020

A0114 CHALI 6 CAMPCO 27439 27352 87

A0115 B.G. 1 MTH 17250 16419 831

A0116 CHALI 2 CAMPCO 22021 21792 229

A0117 CHALI 3 ARCO 26899 26881 18

A0118 ARAGERE 1 SOT 17699 17619

A0117 CHALI 3 ARCO 26899 26881

A0118 ARAGERE 1 SOT 17699 17619 80

A0119 CHALI 1 ARCO 26899 24699 2200

A0120 BT RASHI 2 TSS 27412 24401 3011

A0121 RASHI 1 TSS 27252 27089 163

A0122 RASHI 2 TSS 28602 27290 1312

A0123 KOKA 1 SOT 19199 18249 950A0123 KOKA 1 SOT 19199 18249 950

A0124 RASHI 2 TSS 28602 28099 503

A0125 CHALI 35 TSS 27532 27409 123

A0126 CHALI 4 ARCO 27099 27081 18

A0127 NEW CHALI 3 CAMPCO 23501 23099 402

A0128 MURI 1 SOT 11099 10015 1084

A0129 CH.KEMP 1 LT 18291 17209A0129 CH.KEMP 1 LT 18291 17209 1082

A0130 B.G. 1 ANDAGI 19099 18700 399

A0131 BETTE 1 TAMIM 23629 23619 10

A0132 RASHI 1 TSS 28302 27190 1112

A0133 K.G. 1 NST 20339 19690 649

A0134 RASHI 1 ANAS 25699 25299 400A0134 RASHI 1 ANAS 25699 25299 400

A0135 BETTE 1 ANAS 24199 23692 507

A0136 RASHI 4 TSS 27702 25669 2033

A0137 RASHI 5 TSS 28332 25899 2433

A0138 NEW CHALI 1 HT 21499 21289 210

A0139 RASHI 1 TSS 28252 27450 802

A0140 BETTE 2 TSS 26702 25089A0140 BETTE 2 TSS 26702 25089 1613

A0141 KE.BETTE 1 ABUSHAMA 23089 22470 619

A0142 KOKA 1 RTK 13389 12869 520

A0143 B.G. 1 DEEPA 19000 17029 1971



A0144 MURI RASHI 1 ABUSHAMA 25069 24499 570

A0145 KE.BETTE 1 ABUSHAMA 23289 22505 784

A0146 MURI RASHI 1 NOOR 17019 11099 5920

A0147 K.G. 1 DEEPA 19500 16819 2681

A0148 RASHI 2 TSS 28542 27580 962

A0149 BETTE 1 TSS 26452 25690 762A0149 BETTE 1 TSS 26452 25690 762

A0150 GOT BETTE 1 SAR 21699 21600 99

B0001 BETTE 1 TSS 24812 24810 2

B0002 RASHI 1 SINDHURA 26689 26099 590

B0003 RASHI 1 TSS 28422 27319 1103

B0004 RASHI 1 TSS 28532 28299 233

B0006 RASHI 1 TSS 27612 26219

B0004 RASHI 1 TSS 28532 28299

B0006 RASHI 1 TSS 27612 26219 1393

B0007 GOT BETTE 1 NOOR 22899 22499 400

B0008 MURI 1 ANAS 23299 22610 689

B0009 BETTE 2 TSS 25612 24109 1503

B0010 CHALI 1 SMT 24899 24700 199

B0011 B.G. 1 DEEPA 21200 18299 2901B0011 B.G. 1 DEEPA 21200 18299 2901

B0012 11-CHALI 1 NOOR 13719 13199 520

B0013 CH.KEMP 1 MTH 19260 18699 561

B0014 RASHI 1 TSS 27412 25869 1543

B0015 BETTE 1 TSS 25412 24029 1383

B0016 NEW CHALI 1 HN 22620 22500 120

B0017 CH.KEMP 1 TAMIM 20099 19581B0017 CH.KEMP 1 TAMIM 20099 19581 518

B0018 BETTE 1 NOOR 23699 22899 800

B0019 BETTE 1 TSS 24812 24629 183

B0020 RASHI 1 TSS 27912 27019 893

B0021 RASHI 2 NUHA 24691 24629 62

B0022 BETTE 1 TSS 25612 24569 1043B0022 BETTE 1 TSS 25612 24569 1043

B0023 RASHI 1 GST 26429 25299 1130

B0024 BT RASHI 1 NOOR 26609 26519 90

B0025 CHALI 1 CAMPCO 23009 22801 208

B0026 B.G. 2 MTH 17451 16699 752

B0027 ARAGERE 1 ADITYA 22119 22099 20

B0028 BT RASHI 1 TSS 28312 28019B0028 BT RASHI 1 TSS 28312 28019 293

B0029 KE.BETTE 1 SINDHURA 22319 21889 430

B0030 B.G. 1 MTH 18066 16699 1367

B0031 B.G. 1 RAGHUVEER 10015 6899 3116



B0032 11-CHALI 1 RUHINA 20600 20299 301

B0033 KOLE 1 NST 18339 17089 1250

B0034 MURI 1 RTK 20489 20339 150

B0035 GOT BETTE 1 SINDHURA 20629 19700 929

B0036 CHALI 1 HT 21399 21199 200

B0037 RASHI 2 TSS 27412 25899 1513B0037 RASHI 2 TSS 27412 25899 1513

B0038 CH.KEMP 2 TAMIM 19899 19589 310

B0039 BETTE 1 AHR 25219 25012 207

B0040 RASHI 5 TSS 27412 26769 643

B0041 BETTE 1 TSS 24512 24339 173

B0042 K.G. 2 NGB 21399 20619 780

B0043 KE.BETTE 1 NUHA 23769 23699

B0042 K.G. 2 NGB 21399 20619

B0043 KE.BETTE 1 NUHA 23769 23699 70

B0044 RASHI 1 TAMIM 26509 26469 40

B0045 KE.BETTE 1 MTH 23661 23589 72

B0046 CHALI 1 HN 21801 21119 682

B0047 B.G. 1 NOOR 13019 9199 3820

B0048 KOKA 1 NOOR 14809 9199 5610B0048 KOKA 1 NOOR 14809 9199 5610

B0049 B.G. 1 LT 21281 12899 8382

B0050 NEW CHALI 1 CAMPCO 23001 22992 9

B0051 RASHI 1 TSS 25912 25699 213

B0052 MURI 1 NOOR 13709 13099 610

B0053 BETTE 1 GST 26699 26612 87

B0054 KOLE 1 ABUSHAMA 12589 12329B0054 KOLE 1 ABUSHAMA 12589 12329 260

B0055 MURI RASHI 1 ANAS 25299 23869 1430

B0056 GOT BETTE 1 SINDHURA 20019 19311 708

B0057 BT RASHI 1 ATR 26810 26702 108

B0058 KE.BETTE 5 SINDHURA 21819 21509 310

B0059 MURI 1 RAGHUVEER 12001 11099 902B0059 MURI 1 RAGHUVEER 12001 11099 902

B0060 BETTE 1 SINDHURA 21689 21629 60

B0061 K.G. 1 NGB 19029 19019 10

B0062 CHALI 1 TSS 27522 27319 203

B0063 BETTE 8 GST 25899 23629 2270

B0064 CH.KEMP 1 SKS 17866 17690 176

B0065 BT RASHI 1 GST 25899 25289B0065 BT RASHI 1 GST 25899 25289 610

B0066 CHALI 1 ATR 23010 22320 690

B0067 KOKA 1 NOOR 8019 6099 1920

B0068 B.G. 1 ABUSHAMA 15019 14189 830



B0069 NEW CHALI 1 PG 21662 20819 843

B0070 CHALI 15 CAMPCO 27401 27292 109

B0071 RASHI 4 TSS 27802 26809 993

B0072 RASHI 3 TSS 27932 26189 1743

B0073 BETTE 2 TSS 26932 25169 1763

B0074 B.G. 2 ANDAGI 18499 16699 1800B0074 B.G. 2 ANDAGI 18499 16699 1800

B0075 NEW CHALI 1 ATR 23010 23001 9

B0076 B.G. 2 HT 18200 18166 34

B0077 NEW CHALI 1 STCO 23292 23099 193

B0078 KOKA 3 RTK 15389 14899 490

B0079 B.G. 1 ANDAGI 18899 18265 634

B0080 CH.KEMP 1 LT 18791 17690

B0079 B.G. 1 ANDAGI 18899 18265

B0080 CH.KEMP 1 LT 18791 17690 1101

B0081 NEW CHALI 1 TSS 23222 23001 221

B0082 CHALI 2 PG 21682 21299 383

B0083 CH.KEMP 10 MTH 18166 18089 77

B0085 B.G. 1 MTH 16925 16892 33

B0087 B.G. 1 SOT 15299 13899 1400B0087 B.G. 1 SOT 15299 13899 1400

B0088 11-CHALI 2 SOT 19199 15219 3980

B0089 KOKA 1 NOOR 7219 6899 320

B0090 NEW CHALI 1 HN 22209 21499 710

B0092 NEW CHALI 1 HN 22320 21881 439

B0093 CHALI 1 RUHINA 20300 20219 81

B0096 RASHI 1 TSS 28502 27619B0096 RASHI 1 TSS 28502 27619 883

B0097 BETTE 1 TSS 27502 26639 863

B0098 GOT BETTE 1 NGB 22899 22469 430

B0099 OLD RASHI 1 TSS 28552 25999 2553

B0100 RASHI 1 TSS 28572 28299 273

B0101 BETTE 1 TSS 25802 24619 1183B0101 BETTE 1 TSS 25802 24619 1183

B0102 RASHI 10 CHANDRA 28299 28222 77

B0103 BETTE 3 NOOR 24109 23779 330

B0104 LA B GOT 1 RTK 16289 15899 390

B0105 RASHI 4 TSS 27812 26519 1293

B0106 RASHI 2 TSS 27512 26419 1093

B0107 RASHI 1 TSS 27712 26469B0107 RASHI 1 TSS 27712 26469 1243

B0108 K.G. 1 DEEPA 22000 21829 171

B0109 RASHI 1 TSS 27592 26209 1383

B0110 BETTE 1 SINDHURA 25119 24899 220



B0111 RASHI 2 TSS 28452 28099 353

B0112 KOKA 1 RTK 16589 16469 120

B0113 NEW CHALI 1 CAMPCO 22501 21820 681

B0114 B.G. 1 GSTK 17285 16019 1266

B0115 RASHI 1 TSS 28302 27691 611

B0116 BT RASHI 1 GST 26699 26502 197B0116 BT RASHI 1 GST 26699 26502 197

B0117 K.G. 1 SOT 14199 5739 8460

B0118 RASHI 1 TSS 27512 26119 1393

B0119 RASHI 2 TSS 26652 26509 143

B0120 BETTE 1 AHR 22619 22619 0

B0121 RASHI 1 TSS 27272 26209 1063

B0122 RASHI 2 TSS 27072 25299

B0121 RASHI 1 TSS 27272 26209

B0122 RASHI 2 TSS 27072 25299 1773

B0123 RASHI 1 TSS 27572 25889 1683

B0124 RASHI 1 TSS 27292 26729 563

B0125 RASHI 1 TSS 27792 27409 383

B0126 MURI RASHI 1 AHR 21699 21619 80

B0127 BETTE 1 ANAS 23299 23119 180B0127 BETTE 1 ANAS 23299 23119 180

B0128 OLD RASHI 1 TSS 27822 26169 1653

B0129 BETTE 1 TSS 25822 24700 1122

B0130 RASHI 1 TSS 28202 25869 2333

B0131 RASHI 1 TSS 27932 25899 2033

B0132 MURI RASHI 1 SINDHURA 25189 24779 410

B0133 BETTE 1 RTS 18016 16899B0133 BETTE 1 RTS 18016 16899 1117

B0134 GOT BETTE 2 RAGHUVEER 12301 6899 5402

B0135 MURI BETTE 1 TAMIM 23699 22619 1080

B0136 MURI RASHI 2 NOOR 20192 18699 1493

B0137 RASHI 5 CHANDRA 28099 28019 80

B0138 B.G. 1 RUHINA 12500 12299 201B0138 B.G. 1 RUHINA 12500 12299 201

B0139 KOKA 1 JTS 13090 13089 1

B0140 NEW CHALI 1 ATR 22899 22820 79

B0142 RASHI 1 TSS 27752 26779 973

B0143 RASHI 1 TSS 27852 27399 453

B0144 RASHI 2 CHANDRA 28299 28092 207

B0145 BETTE 1 TSS 27092 25899B0145 BETTE 1 TSS 27092 25899 1193

B0146 KOLE 1 NST 18739 18619 120

B0147 CHALI 1 CAMPCO 27069 26556 513

B0148 CHALI 1 SMT 26566 26001 565



B0149 11-CHALI 5 TAMIM 20899 20199 700

B0150 B.G. 3 SRTS 20833 20209 624

B0151 KOKA 1 AGB 12629 11089 1540

M0001 PEPPER 4 GVG 57240 0 57240

M0002 PEPPER 1 GVG 59260 58989 271

553

TSS 6-2-2016
SET - 1

Lot Comdty Bag Price1 Trader 

B0149 11-CHALI 5 20899 TAMIM 5

B0032 11-CHALI 1 20600 RUHINA 2

A0094 11-CHALI 1 20411 LT 1

A0096 11-CHALI 1 20400 RUHINA

B0088 11-CHALI 2 19199 SOT 2

TSS 6-2-2016

B0088 11-CHALI 2 19199 SOT 2

B0012 11-CHALI 1 13719 NOOR 1 11

B0027 ARAGERE 1 22119 ADITYA 1

A0028 ARAGERE 1 18569 LT 1

A0118 ARAGERE 1 17699 SOT

A0087 ARAGERE 2 17199 SOT 3 5A0087 ARAGERE 2 17199 SOT 3 5

A0085 B.G. 1 21893 SRTS 5

A0064 B.G. 1 21693 SRTS

A0111 B.G. 1 21500 DEEPA 3

B0049 B.G. 1 21281 LT 1

B0011 B.G. 1 21200 DEEPA

B0150 B.G. 3 20833 SRTSB0150 B.G. 3 20833 SRTS

A0130 B.G. 1 19099 ANDAGI

A0143 B.G. 1 19000 DEEPA

B0079 B.G. 1 18899 ANDAGI

A0003 B.G. 1 18599 ANDAGI

B0074 B.G. 2 18499 ANDAGIB0074 B.G. 2 18499 ANDAGI

B0076 B.G. 2 18200 HT 2

B0030 B.G. 1 18066 MTH 8

A0081 B.G. 1 18045 GSTK 3



A0037 B.G. 1 17899 ANDAGI

A0018 B.G. 1 17660 MTH

B0026 B.G. 2 17451 MTH

A0069 B.G. 1 17425 MTH

A0042 B.G. 1 17299 ANDAGI

B0114 B.G. 1 17285 GSTKB0114 B.G. 1 17285 GSTK

A0115 B.G. 1 17250 MTH

A0055 B.G. 1 17225 GSTK

A0072 B.G. 1 17099 ANDAGI 8

B0085 B.G. 1 16925 MTH

A0057 B.G. 1 16880 MTH

A0092 B.G. 1 16699 SOT 2

A0057 B.G. 1 16880 MTH

A0092 B.G. 1 16699 SOT 2

B0087 B.G. 1 15299 SOT

B0068 B.G. 1 15019 ABUSHAMA1

B0047 B.G. 1 13019 NOOR 1

B0138 B.G. 1 12500 RUHINA 1

B0031 B.G. 1 10015 RAGHUVEER1 36B0031 B.G. 1 10015 RAGHUVEER1 36

A0048 BETTE 1 28319 SINDHURA 1

B0097 BETTE 1 27502 TSS

A0036 BETTE 1 27422 TSS

A0068 BETTE 1 27312 TSS

B0145 BETTE 1 27092 TSS

B0073 BETTE 2 26932 TSSB0073 BETTE 2 26932 TSS

A0005 BETTE 2 26902 TSS

A0065 BETTE 1 26812 TSS

A0140 BETTE 2 26702 TSS

B0053 BETTE 1 26699 GST 10

A0049 BETTE 1 26680 GVG 1A0049 BETTE 1 26680 GVG 1

A0149 BETTE 1 26452 TSS

A0078 BETTE 1 26099 GST

A0109 BETTE 2 25922 TSS

B0063 BETTE 8 25899 GST

B0129 BETTE 1 25822 TSS

A0052 BETTE 4 25812 TSSA0052 BETTE 4 25812 TSS

B0101 BETTE 1 25802 TSS

B0009 BETTE 2 25612 TSS

B0022 BETTE 1 25612 TSS



B0015 BETTE 1 25412 TSS

B0039 BETTE 1 25219 AHR 2

B0110 BETTE 1 25119 SINDHURA 1

B0001 BETTE 1 24812 TSS

B0019 BETTE 1 24812 TSS

B0041 BETTE 1 24512 TSS 27B0041 BETTE 1 24512 TSS 27

A0135 BETTE 1 24199 ANAS 2

B0103 BETTE 3 24109 NOOR 5

A0022 BETTE 1 23709 TAMIM

B0018 BETTE 1 23699 NOOR

A0131 BETTE 1 23629 TAMIM 2

A0103 BETTE 1 23309 NGB 2

A0131 BETTE 1 23629 TAMIM 2

A0103 BETTE 1 23309 NGB 2

A0100 BETTE 1 23299 NGB

B0127 BETTE 1 23299 ANAS

A0077 BETTE 1 22999 NOOR

A0095 BETTE 1 22869 SINDHURA 1

B0120 BETTE 1 22619 AHRB0120 BETTE 1 22619 AHR

B0060 BETTE 1 21689 SINDHURA 1

B0133 BETTE 1 18016 RTS 1 56

B0028 BT RASHI 1 28312 TSS 4

A0021 BT RASHI 1 28202 TSS

A0120 BT RASHI 2 27412 TSS

B0057 BT RASHI 1 26810 ATR 1B0057 BT RASHI 1 26810 ATR 1

B0116 BT RASHI 1 26699 GST

B0024 BT RASHI 1 26609 NOOR 1

B0065 BT RASHI 1 25899 GST 2 8

A0113 CH.KEMP 1 20219 TAMIM

B0017 CH.KEMP 1 20099 TAMIMB0017 CH.KEMP 1 20099 TAMIM

B0038 CH.KEMP 2 19899 TAMIM 4

B0013 CH.KEMP 1 19260 MTH 12

B0080 CH.KEMP 1 18791 LT

A0035 CH.KEMP 1 18699 SOT

A0058 CH.KEMP 1 18599 RUHINA

A0063 CH.KEMP 1 18299 SOT 2A0063 CH.KEMP 1 18299 SOT 2

A0129 CH.KEMP 1 18291 LT 2

B0083 CH.KEMP 10 18166 MTH

B0064 CH.KEMP 1 17866 SKS 1



A0017 CH.KEMP 1 17288 MTH

A0089 CH.KEMP 1 16611 RUHINA 2 23

A0125 CHALI 35 27532 TSS

B0062 CHALI 1 27522 TSS

A0040 CHALI 3 27501 CAMPCO

A0002 CHALI 12 27492 TSSA0002 CHALI 12 27492 TSS

A0114 CHALI 6 27439 CAMPCO

A0019 CHALI 10 27401 CAMPCO

A0075 CHALI 7 27401 CAMPCO

B0070 CHALI 15 27401 CAMPCO

A0032 CHALI 3 27302 TSS 51

A0086 CHALI 3 27099 ARCO

A0032 CHALI 3 27302 TSS 51

A0086 CHALI 3 27099 ARCO

A0126 CHALI 4 27099 ARCO

B0147 CHALI 1 27069 CAMPCO

A0117 CHALI 3 26899 ARCO

A0119 CHALI 1 26899 ARCO 11

B0148 CHALI 1 26566 SMT 2B0148 CHALI 1 26566 SMT 2

B0010 CHALI 1 24899 SMT

A0020 CHALI 5 23601 CAMPCO

A0027 CHALI 6 23509 CAMPCO

A0025 CHALI 6 23501 CAMPCO

B0066 CHALI 1 23010 ATR 1

B0025 CHALI 1 23009 CAMPCOB0025 CHALI 1 23009 CAMPCO

A0026 CHALI 7 23001 CAMPCO

A0011 CHALI 3 22861 CAMPCO

A0053 CHALI 1 22701 CAMPCO

A0067 CHALI 2 22700 HT

A0061 CHALI 1 22509 CAMPCOA0061 CHALI 1 22509 CAMPCO

A0071 CHALI 1 22509 CAMPCO

A0056 CHALI 1 22501 CAMPCO

A0116 CHALI 2 22021 CAMPCO

A0013 CHALI 2 22001 CAMPCO 78

B0046 CHALI 1 21801 HN 1

B0082 CHALI 2 21682 PG 2B0082 CHALI 2 21682 PG 2

B0036 CHALI 1 21399 HT 3

A0033 CHALI 1 21099 S&S 1

A0041 CHALI 3 21092 NANDI 3



B0093 CHALI 1 20300 RUHINA 1 154

A0084 DBL CHALI 1 27569 CAMPCO 1 1

A0106 DNK CHALI 1 12011 RUHINA 1 1

B0007 GOT BETTE 1 22899 NOOR 1

B0098 GOT BETTE 1 22899 NGB

A0045 GOT BETTE 1 22099 RUHINA 1A0045 GOT BETTE 1 22099 RUHINA 1

A0150 GOT BETTE 1 21699 SAR 1

B0035 GOT BETTE 1 20629 SINDHURA

B0056 GOT BETTE 1 20019 SINDHURA 2

A0104 GOT BETTE 1 19209 NGB 2

A0023 GOT BETTE 1 16699 SOT 1

B0134 GOT BETTE 2 12301 RAGHUVEER2 10

A0023 GOT BETTE 1 16699 SOT 1

B0134 GOT BETTE 2 12301 RAGHUVEER2 10

B0108 K.G. 1 22000 DEEPA

B0042 K.G. 2 21399 NGB

A0010 K.G. 1 20699 NGB

A0133 K.G. 1 20339 NST 1

A0090 K.G. 1 20189 SINDHURA 1A0090 K.G. 1 20189 SINDHURA 1

A0147 K.G. 1 19500 DEEPA 2

B0061 K.G. 1 19029 NGB 4

A0034 K.G. 1 16299 SOT

B0117 K.G. 1 14199 SOT 2 10

A0047 KE.BETTE 1 25912 TSS

A0050 KE.BETTE 3 23912 TSS 4A0050 KE.BETTE 3 23912 TSS 4

A0004 KE.BETTE 1 23809 NOOR 1

B0043 KE.BETTE 1 23769 NUHA 1

B0045 KE.BETTE 1 23661 MTH 1

A0145 KE.BETTE 1 23289 ABUSHAMA

A0141 KE.BETTE 1 23089 ABUSHAMA2A0141 KE.BETTE 1 23089 ABUSHAMA2

B0029 KE.BETTE 1 22319 SINDHURA

B0058 KE.BETTE 5 21819 SINDHURA 6 15

A0123 KOKA 1 19199 SOT 1

A0066 KOKA 1 16619 ABUSHAMA

B0112 KOKA 1 16589 RTK

A0112 KOKA 1 16089 ABUSHAMAA0112 KOKA 1 16089 ABUSHAMA

A0054 KOKA 1 15889 ABUSHAMA

B0078 KOKA 3 15389 RTK

A0093 KOKA 1 15219 NOOR



B0048 KOKA 1 14809 NOOR

A0030 KOKA 1 14589 ABUSHAMA4

A0015 KOKA 1 14297 MTH 1

A0073 KOKA 1 14189 RTK

A0059 KOKA 1 14090 JTS

A0043 KOKA 1 13399 NST 1A0043 KOKA 1 13399 NST 1

A0142 KOKA 1 13389 RTK 6

A0038 KOKA 1 13299 RTS 1

B0139 KOKA 1 13090 JTS 2

B0151 KOKA 1 12629 AGB

A0088 KOKA 1 11329 AGB 2

B0067 KOKA 1 8019 NOOR

A0088 KOKA 1 11329 AGB 2

B0067 KOKA 1 8019 NOOR

B0089 KOKA 1 7219 NOOR 4 22

B0146 KOLE 1 18739 NST

B0033 KOLE 1 18339 NST 2

A0008 KOLE 1 15099 JTS 1

B0054 KOLE 1 12589 ABUSHAMA1 4B0054 KOLE 1 12589 ABUSHAMA1 4

B0104 LA B GOT 1 16289 RTK 1

A0080 LA B GOT 1 14571 MTH 1 2

A0102 MURI 1 23699 ANAS

B0008 MURI 1 23299 ANAS 2

B0034 MURI 1 20489 RTK 1

A0046 MURI 1 19619 SINDHURA 1A0046 MURI 1 19619 SINDHURA 1

A0014 MURI 1 18099 RUHINA 1

A0009 MURI 1 16069 JTS 1

B0052 MURI 1 13709 NOOR 1

B0059 MURI 1 12001 RAGHUVEER1

A0128 MURI 1 11099 SOT 1 9A0128 MURI 1 11099 SOT 1 9

B0135 MURI BETTE 1 23699 TAMIM 1 1

A0105 MURI RASHI 1 26702 TSS

B0055 MURI RASHI 1 25299 ANAS 1

B0132 MURI RASHI 1 25189 SINDHURA 1

A0144 MURI RASHI 1 25069 ABUSHAMA1

A0108 MURI RASHI 1 24952 TSS 2A0108 MURI RASHI 1 24952 TSS 2

B0126 MURI RASHI 1 21699 AHR 1

B0136 MURI RASHI 2 20192 NOOR

A0146 MURI RASHI 1 17019 NOOR 3 9



A0074 NEW CHALI 4 23692 STCO

A0127 NEW CHALI 3 23501 CAMPCO

A0039 NEW CHALI 1 23392 STCO

B0077 NEW CHALI 1 23292 STCO 6

B0081 NEW CHALI 1 23222 TSS 1

B0075 NEW CHALI 1 23010 ATRB0075 NEW CHALI 1 23010 ATR

B0050 NEW CHALI 1 23001 CAMPCO

B0140 NEW CHALI 1 22899 ATR 2

A0098 NEW CHALI 3 22809 CAMPCO

A0082 NEW CHALI 1 22701 CAMPCO

B0016 NEW CHALI 1 22620 HN

A0016 NEW CHALI 2 22501 CAMPCO

B0016 NEW CHALI 1 22620 HN

A0016 NEW CHALI 2 22501 CAMPCO

B0113 NEW CHALI 1 22501 CAMPCO 11

A0029 NEW CHALI 1 22499 CHANDRA 1

B0092 NEW CHALI 1 22320 HN

B0090 NEW CHALI 1 22209 HN 3

A0079 NEW CHALI 1 22019 S&S 1A0079 NEW CHALI 1 22019 S&S 1

B0069 NEW CHALI 1 21662 PG 1

A0138 NEW CHALI 1 21499 HT 1

A0091 NEW CHALI 1 21219 LT 1 28

B0099 OLD RASHI 1 28552 TSS

B0128 OLD RASHI 1 27822 TSS

A0024 OLD RASHI 1 27652 TSS 3A0024 OLD RASHI 1 27652 TSS 3

A0062 OLD RASHI 1 26380 GVG 1

A0107 OLD RASHI 2 22619 SINDHURA 2

A0007 OLD RASHI 1 21000 RUHINA 1 7

M0002 PEPPER 1 59260 GVG

M0001 PEPPER 4 57240 GVG 5 5M0001 PEPPER 4 57240 GVG 5 5

A0083 RASHI 4 28752 TSS

A0051 RASHI 9 28702 TSS

A0001 RASHI 3 28632 TSS

A0122 RASHI 2 28602 TSS

A0124 RASHI 2 28602 TSS

B0100 RASHI 1 28572 TSSB0100 RASHI 1 28572 TSS

A0148 RASHI 2 28542 TSS

A0006 RASHI 4 28532 TSS

B0004 RASHI 1 28532 TSS



A0044 RASHI 4 28512 TSS

B0096 RASHI 1 28502 TSS

B0111 RASHI 2 28452 TSS

B0003 RASHI 1 28422 TSS

A0110 RASHI 2 28412 TSS

A0137 RASHI 5 28332 TSSA0137 RASHI 5 28332 TSS

A0012 RASHI 2 28302 TSS

A0132 RASHI 1 28302 TSS

B0115 RASHI 1 28302 TSS

B0102 RASHI 10 28299 CHANDRA

B0144 RASHI 2 28299 CHANDRA

A0139 RASHI 1 28252 TSS

B0144 RASHI 2 28299 CHANDRA

A0139 RASHI 1 28252 TSS

A0031 RASHI 1 28212 TSS

B0130 RASHI 1 28202 TSS

A0101 RASHI 1 28129 NETRAVATI 1

B0137 RASHI 5 28099 CHANDRA 17

B0072 RASHI 3 27932 TSSB0072 RASHI 3 27932 TSS

B0131 RASHI 1 27932 TSS

B0020 RASHI 1 27912 TSS

B0143 RASHI 1 27852 TSS

A0076 RASHI 3 27812 TSS

B0105 RASHI 4 27812 TSS

A0099 RASHI 1 27802 TSSA0099 RASHI 1 27802 TSS

B0071 RASHI 4 27802 TSS

B0125 RASHI 1 27792 TSS

B0142 RASHI 1 27752 TSS

B0107 RASHI 1 27712 TSS

A0136 RASHI 4 27702 TSSA0136 RASHI 4 27702 TSS

A0060 RASHI 11 27672 TSS

A0097 RASHI 2 27612 TSS

B0006 RASHI 1 27612 TSS

B0109 RASHI 1 27592 TSS

B0123 RASHI 1 27572 TSS

B0106 RASHI 2 27512 TSSB0106 RASHI 2 27512 TSS

B0118 RASHI 1 27512 TSS

B0014 RASHI 1 27412 TSS

B0037 RASHI 2 27412 TSS



B0040 RASHI 5 27412 TSS

B0124 RASHI 1 27292 TSS

B0121 RASHI 1 27272 TSS

A0121 RASHI 1 27252 TSS

B0122 RASHI 2 27072 TSS

B0002 RASHI 1 26689 SINDHURA 1B0002 RASHI 1 26689 SINDHURA 1

B0119 RASHI 2 26652 TSS

B0044 RASHI 1 26509 TAMIM

B0023 RASHI 1 26429 GST 1

B0051 RASHI 1 25912 TSS 110

A0134 RASHI 1 25699 ANAS 1

B0021 RASHI 2 24691 NUHA 2

A0134 RASHI 1 25699 ANAS 1

B0021 RASHI 2 24691 NUHA 2

A0070 RASHI 2 23899 TAMIM 3 136

553 553 553

SET - 2

Trader BAG Comdty

ABUSHAMA 1 B.G.

ABUSHAMA 2 KE.BETTE

TSS 6-2-2016 ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 
PURCHASE SORTED

SET - 2

ABUSHAMA 2 KE.BETTE

ABUSHAMA 4 KOKA

ABUSHAMA 1 KOLE

ABUSHAMA 1 MURI RASHI

ADITYA 1 ARAGERE

AGB 2 KOKA

AHR 2 BETTEAHR 2 BETTE

AHR 1 MURI RASHI

ANAS 2 BETTE

ANAS 2 MURI

ANAS 1 MURI RASHI

ANAS 1 RASHIANAS 1 RASHI

ANDAGI 8 B.G.

ARCO 11 CHALI

ATR 1 BT RASHI

ATR 1 CHALI



ATR 2 NEW CHALI

CAMPCO 78 CHALI

CAMPCO 1 DBL CHALI

CAMPCO 11 NEW CHALI

CHANDRA 1 NEW CHALI

CHANDRA 17 RASHICHANDRA 17 RASHI

DEEPA 3 B.G.

DEEPA 2 K.G.

GST 10 BETTE

GST 2 BT RASHI

GST 1 RASHI

GSTK 3 B.G.

GST 1 RASHI

GSTK 3 B.G.

GVG 1 BETTE

GVG 1 OLD RASHI

GVG 5 PEPPER

HN 1 CHALI

HN 3 NEW CHALIHN 3 NEW CHALI

HT 2 B.G.

HT 3 CHALI

HT 1 NEW CHALI

JTS 2 KOKA

JTS 1 KOLE

JTS 1 MURIJTS 1 MURI

LT 1 11-CHALI

LT 1 ARAGERE

LT 1 B.G.

LT 2 CH.KEMP

LT 1 NEW CHALILT 1 NEW CHALI

MTH 8 B.G.

MTH 12 CH.KEMP

MTH 1 KE.BETTE

MTH 1 KOKA

MTH 1 LA B GOT

NANDI 3 CHALINANDI 3 CHALI

NETRAVATI 1 RASHI

NGB 2 BETTE

NGB 2 GOT BETTE



NGB 4 K.G.

NOOR 1 11-CHALI

NOOR 1 B.G.

NOOR 5 BETTE

NOOR 1 BT RASHI

NOOR 1 GOT BETTENOOR 1 GOT BETTE

NOOR 1 KE.BETTE

NOOR 4 KOKA

NOOR 1 MURI

NOOR 3 MURI RASHI

NST 1 K.G.

NST 1 KOKA

NST 1 K.G.

NST 1 KOKA

NST 2 KOLE

NUHA 1 KE.BETTE

NUHA 2 RASHI

PG 2 CHALI

PG 1 NEW CHALIPG 1 NEW CHALI

RAGHUVEER 1 B.G.

RAGHUVEER 2 GOT BETTE

RAGHUVEER 1 MURI

RTK 6 KOKA

RTK 1 LA B GOT

RTK 1 MURIRTK 1 MURI

RTS 1 BETTE

RTS 1 KOKA

RUHINA 2 11-CHALI

RUHINA 1 B.G.

RUHINA 2 CH.KEMPRUHINA 2 CH.KEMP

RUHINA 1 CHALI

RUHINA 1 DNK CHALI

RUHINA 1 GOT BETTE

RUHINA 1 MURI

RUHINA 1 OLD RASHI

S&S 1 CHALIS&S 1 CHALI

S&S 1 NEW CHALI

SAR 1 GOT BETTE

SINDHURA 4 BETTE



SINDHURA 2 GOT BETTE

SINDHURA 1 K.G.

SINDHURA 6 KE.BETTE

SINDHURA 1 MURI

SINDHURA 1 MURI RASHI

SINDHURA 2 OLD RASHISINDHURA 2 OLD RASHI

SINDHURA 1 RASHI

SKS 1 CH.KEMP

SMT 2 CHALI

SOT 2 11-CHALI

SOT 3 ARAGERE

SOT 2 B.G.

SOT 3 ARAGERE

SOT 2 B.G.

SOT 2 CH.KEMP

SOT 1 GOT BETTE

SOT 2 K.G.

SOT 1 KOKA

SOT 1 MURISOT 1 MURI

SRTS 5 B.G.

STCO 6 NEW CHALI

TAMIM 5 11-CHALI

TAMIM 2 BETTE

TAMIM 4 CH.KEMP

TAMIM 1 MURI BETTETAMIM 1 MURI BETTE

TAMIM 3 RASHI

TSS 27 BETTE

TSS 4 BT RASHI

TSS 51 CHALI

TSS 4 KE.BETTETSS 4 KE.BETTE

TSS 2 MURI RASHI

TSS 1 NEW CHALI

TSS 3 OLD RASHI

TSS 110 RASHI

553553

TSS 6-2-2016 COMMODITY ALPHABETIC WISE 
TRADER SORTED

SET - 3



Commodity BAG Trader

11-CHALI 1 LT

11-CHALI 1 NOOR

11-CHALI 2 RUHINA

11-CHALI 2 SOT

11-CHALI 5 TAMIM11-CHALI 5 TAMIM

ARAGERE 1 ADITYA

ARAGERE 1 LT

ARAGERE 3 SOT

B.G. 1 ABUSHAMA

B.G. 8 ANDAGIB.G. 8 ANDAGI

B.G. 3 DEEPA

B.G. 3 GSTK

B.G. 2 HT

B.G. 1 LT

B.G. 8 MTH

B.G. 1 NOORB.G. 1 NOOR

B.G. 1 RAGHUVEER

B.G. 1 RUHINA

B.G. 2 SOT

B.G. 5 SRTS

BETTE 2 AHRBETTE 2 AHR

BETTE 2 ANAS

BETTE 10 GST

BETTE 1 GVG

BETTE 2 NGB

BETTE 5 NOOR

BETTE 1 RTSBETTE 1 RTS

BETTE 4 SINDHURA

BETTE 2 TAMIM

BETTE 27 TSS

BT RASHI 1 ATR

BT RASHI 2 GSTBT RASHI 2 GST

BT RASHI 1 NOOR

BT RASHI 4 TSS

CH.KEMP 2 LT

CH.KEMP 12 MTH



CH.KEMP 2 RUHINA

CH.KEMP 1 SKS

CH.KEMP 2 SOT

CH.KEMP 4 TAMIM

CHALI 11 ARCO

CHALI 1 ATRCHALI 1 ATR

CHALI 78 CAMPCO

CHALI 1 HN

CHALI 3 HT

CHALI 3 NANDI

CHALI 2 PG

CHALI 1 RUHINA

CHALI 2 PG

CHALI 1 RUHINA

CHALI 1 S&S

CHALI 2 SMT

CHALI 51 TSS

DBL CHALI 1 CAMPCO

DNK CHALI 1 RUHINADNK CHALI 1 RUHINA

GOT BETTE 2 NGB

GOT BETTE 1 NOOR

GOT BETTE 2 RAGHUVEER

GOT BETTE 1 RUHINA

GOT BETTE 1 SAR

GOT BETTE 2 SINDHURAGOT BETTE 2 SINDHURA

GOT BETTE 1 SOT

K.G. 2 DEEPA

K.G. 4 NGB

K.G. 1 NST

K.G. 1 SINDHURAK.G. 1 SINDHURA

K.G. 2 SOT

KE.BETTE 2 ABUSHAMA

KE.BETTE 1 MTH

KE.BETTE 1 NOOR

KE.BETTE 1 NUHA

KE.BETTE 6 SINDHURAKE.BETTE 6 SINDHURA

KE.BETTE 4 TSS

KOKA 4 ABUSHAMA

KOKA 2 AGB



KOKA 2 JTS

KOKA 1 MTH

KOKA 4 NOOR

KOKA 1 NST

KOKA 6 RTK

KOKA 1 RTSKOKA 1 RTS

KOKA 1 SOT

KOLE 1 ABUSHAMA

KOLE 1 JTS

KOLE 2 NST

LA B GOT 1 MTH

LA B GOT 1 RTK

LA B GOT 1 MTH

LA B GOT 1 RTK

MURI 2 ANAS

MURI 1 JTS

MURI 1 NOOR

MURI 1 RAGHUVEER

MURI 1 RTKMURI 1 RTK

MURI 1 RUHINA

MURI 1 SINDHURA

MURI 1 SOT

MURI BETTE 1 TAMIM

MURI RASHI 1 ABUSHAMA

MURI RASHI 1 AHRMURI RASHI 1 AHR

MURI RASHI 1 ANAS

MURI RASHI 3 NOOR

MURI RASHI 1 SINDHURA

MURI RASHI 2 TSS

NEW CHALI 2 ATRNEW CHALI 2 ATR

NEW CHALI 11 CAMPCO

NEW CHALI 1 CHANDRA

NEW CHALI 3 HN

NEW CHALI 1 HT

NEW CHALI 1 LT

NEW CHALI 1 PGNEW CHALI 1 PG

NEW CHALI 1 S&S

NEW CHALI 6 STCO

NEW CHALI 1 TSS



OLD RASHI 1 GVG

OLD RASHI 1 RUHINA

OLD RASHI 2 SINDHURA

OLD RASHI 3 TSS

PEPPER 5 GVG

RASHI 1 ANASRASHI 1 ANAS

RASHI 17 CHANDRA

RASHI 1 GST

RASHI 1 NETRAVATI

RASHI 2 NUHA

RASHI 1 SINDHURA

RASHI 3 TAMIM

RASHI 1 SINDHURA

RASHI 3 TAMIM

RASHI 110 TSS

553

SET - 4

Trader 1 bag

ABUSHAMA 9

ADITYA 1

TSS 6-2-2016 RANK WISE BAGS 
TRADER SORTED

SET - 4

ADITYA 1

AGB 2

AHR 3

ANAS 6

ANDAGI 8

ARCO 11

ATR 4ATR 4

CAMPCO 90

CHANDRA 18

DEEPA 5

GST 13

GSTK 3GSTK 3

GVG 7

HN 4

HT 6

JTS 4



LT 6

MTH 23

NANDI 3

NETRAVATI 1

NGB 8

NOOR 18NOOR 18

NST 4

NUHA 3

PG 3

RAGHUVEER 4

RTK 8

RTS 2

RTK 8

RTS 2

RUHINA 10

S&S 2

SAR 1

SINDHURA 18

SKS 1SKS 1

SMT 2

SOT 14

SRTS 5

STCO 6

TAMIM 15

TSS 202TSS 202

553

TSS 6-2-2016 ALPHABETIC WISE 

SET - 5

Trader 1 bag

TSS 202

CAMPCO 90

MTH 23

CHANDRA 18

TSS 6-2-2016 ALPHABETIC WISE 
TRADER SORTED

CHANDRA 18

NOOR 18

SINDHURA 18

TAMIM 15



SOT 14

GST 13

ARCO 11

RUHINA 10

ABUSHAMA 9

ANDAGI 8ANDAGI 8

NGB 8

RTK 8

GVG 7

ANAS 6

HT 6

LT 6

HT 6

LT 6

STCO 6

DEEPA 5

SRTS 5

ATR 4

HN 4HN 4

JTS 4

NST 4

RAGHUVEER 4

AHR 3

GSTK 3

NANDI 3NANDI 3

NUHA 3

PG 3

AGB 2

RTS 2

S&S 2S&S 2

SMT 2

ADITYA 1

NETRAVATI 1

SAR 1

SKS 1

553



Commodity bags

CHALI 154

RASHI 136

TSS 6-2-2016 RANK WISE COMMODITY 
SORTED

SET - 6

RASHI 136

BETTE 56

B.G. 36

NEW CHALI 28

CH.KEMP 23

KOKA 22KOKA 22

KE.BETTE 15

11-CHALI 11

GOT BETTE 10

K.G. 10

MURI 9

MURI RASHI 9MURI RASHI 9

BT RASHI 8

OLD RASHI 7

ARAGERE 5

PEPPER 5

KOLE 4KOLE 4

LA B GOT 2

DBL CHALI 1

DNK CHALI 1

MURI BETTE 1

553

Commodity bags

11-CHALI 11

SET - 7
TSS 6-2-2016 ALPHABETIC WISE 

COMMODITY SORTED

11-CHALI 11

ARAGERE 5

B.G. 36

BETTE 56



BT RASHI 8

CH.KEMP 23

CHALI 154

DBL CHALI 1

DNK CHALI 1

GOT BETTE 10GOT BETTE 10

K.G. 10

KE.BETTE 15

KOKA 22

KOLE 4

LA B GOT 2

MURI 9

LA B GOT 2

MURI 9

MURI BETTE 1

MURI RASHI 9

NEW CHALI 28

OLD RASHI 7

PEPPER 5PEPPER 5

RASHI 136

553


